
Page 1 of 2 | Bus #7 PM-Lancaster  | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #7 PM-Lancaster PM

Minuteman Technical High School (39 Students) 85.59 mi | 22 Stops

Driver:

Cameron

Bus Aide:

N/A

Total Time:

2h 23m

Start Time:

02:30 PM

End Time:

04:53 PM

Total Students:

39

Max Load:

51

Directions Distance

02:30 PM START Minuteman Technical High School

03:11 PM STOP 1 199 Center Bridge Rd

03:14 PM STOP 2 260 Neck Rd

03:16 PM STOP 3 586 Neck Rd

03:18 PM STOP 4 Shasta Dr & Seven Brg Rd

03:21 PM STOP 5 126 Brazao Ln

03:24 PM STOP 6 687 Main St

03:27 PM STOP 7 Main St & Prescott St

03:28 PM STOP 8 Main St & Kilbourn Rd

03:28 PM STOP 9 149 Sterling Rd

03:30 PM STOP 10 118 Deershorn Rd

03:31 PM STOP 11 178 Deershorn Rd



Page 2 of 2 | Bus #7 PM-Lancaster  | Route Sheet Created 9/11/2025

Directions for Bus #7 PM-Lancaster PM

Minuteman Technical High School (39 Students) 85.59 mi | 22 Stops

Directions Distance

03:32 PM STOP 12 64 Chace Hill Rd

03:36 PM STOP 13 344 Parker Rd

03:38 PM STOP 14 104 Parker Rd

03:40 PM STOP 15 6 Carter St

03:41 PM STOP 16 113 Carter St

03:43 PM STOP 17 338 Mill St

03:44 PM STOP 18 Houghton St & High St Ext

03:48 PM STOP 19 280 Mill Street Extension

03:52 PM STOP 20 9 Sargent Rd

04:01 PM STOP 21 153 Randall Rd

04:05 PM STOP 22 Frye Rd & Quaker Ln

04:53 PM END North Suburban


